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MicroSilver BGTM is a trademark of Bio-Gate AG.

Questions? Please Contact Us:  888.798.2030  |  info@vetbiotek.com
The AAHA Exclusive Pricing Promotion cannot be combined with any other VetBiotek promotions.
Promotions apply to VetBiotek branded products only.  Free goods will be shipped by the distributor.

VetBiotek products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. These statements have not been evaluated by the FDA and is not intended as therapeutic claims and does not replace a valid client veterinarian relationship.

Qualifying Products:  BioHex / HexaDerm Max / BioCalm / BioSeb Shampoos - 8oz. & 16oz. Sizes   |   KIND-FOR-KIND   |   10/01/21 – 10/31/21

Unit Size

8 oz.

16 oz.

8 oz.

16 oz.

8 oz.

16 oz.

8 oz.

16 oz.

Shampoo
BioHexTM

BioHexTM

HexaDerm MaxTM

HexaDerm MaxTM

BioCalmTM

BioCalmTM

BioSebTM

BioSebTM

SVP Price

$14.02

$22.58

$9.78

$17.33

$10.96

$19.17

$9.54

$17.36

AAHA Price

$11.92

$19.19

$8.31

$14.73

$9.32

$16.30

$8.11

$14.76

Bonus Offer

5+2

5+2

5+2

5+2

5+2

5+2

5+2

5+2

AAHA NET PRICE

$8.51
$13.71
$5.94
$10.52
$6.66
$11.64
$5.79
$10.54

EXCLUSIVE PRICING
FOR AAHA ADVANTAGE MEMBERS

TOPICALLY MANAGE
DERMATOLOGY CASES with
SUPERIOR FORMULATIONS 
FOR SUPERIOR RESULTS!

VetBiotek is a AAHA Advantage Partner for
Topical Dermatology and Select Supplements.

Everyday Discount – 15% OFF SVP.

Place Your Order with MWI Today!

%%

NET
DISCOUNT!

39
NET

DISCOUNT!

39



MicroSilver BGTM is a trademark of Bio-Gate AG.
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2  Clinician’s Brief Supplement entitled, “Skin and Ear Infections - Bacterial Resistance & Biofilm”, October 4, 2015. February 2016 Publication.

REFERENCES:

Better Together-Providing Superior Results
Products formulated with MicroSilver BGTM and Ceramide III have enhanced

Antibiofilm and Antiseptic activity while restoring the skin’s lipid barrier.

Barrier
Disruption

Lipid Structure
Damage

Increased
Water Loss

(TEWL)

Increased Allergen
Penetration /
Sensitivity

Ceramide III (Cer 3)

Skin Identical Molecule
Supports Against:
Transepidermal Water Loss (TEWL)

Helps to Restore the Lipid Barrier

Aids in Protection and
Sealing of the Barrier

Causes of Barrier Disruption
• Environmental Stress
      - Allergic Response   - Low Humidity

• Genetics
• Aging Process

Proven Antibiofilm and Antiseptic Properties
MicroSilver BGTM

MicroSilver BGTM is a pure silver powder consisting solely of highly porous and micro-sized (NOT Nano) particles of 
medical grade silver (99.99% purity) which provides enhanced safety and pharmacological properties versus silver 
compounds (e.g., silver salts).  MicroSilver has long lasting antibiofilm and antiseptic activity on the skin’s surface, that 
helps maintain a healthy skin flora, thus boosting the skin’s natural defenses.  The silver particles physically attach to 
the skin and hair follicles and provide a sustainable depot of pure silver that continuously generates positive silver ions.  
MicroSilver is a natural product certified according to COSMOS/Ecocert and the Natural Product Association (NPA).

BIOFILM
Where resistance is enabled

ERADICATES REINFECTION
Long lasting release of silver ions

RESISTS


